CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and
Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number

Solicitation No.:
Project Title:

Start Date:
Expiration Date:
Board Date:
Agenda Item:
Term:

Renewals:
Awarded Vendor:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:
Email Address:

Notes:

RFP230098DW]J

Countywide Ethernet Services
3/4/2024

3/3/2029

2/20/2024

30

S-Years

None

CenturyLink Sales Solutions, Inc.
TBD

Jon Grain

239-888-6446

jon.grain(@lumen.com



mailto:jon.grain@lumen.com

